
TransGraph Holiday List 2014 

S. No Month Date Day Type 

1 January 1 Wednesday New Year 

2 January 13 Monday Bhogi 

3 February 27 Thursday MahaShivratri 

4 March 17 Monday Holi 

5 March  31 Monday Ugadi 

6 April 18 Friday Good Friday 

7 August 15 Friday Independence Day 

8 August 29 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi 

9 October 2 Thursday Mahatma Gandhi Birthday 

10 October 3 Friday Dussehra 

11 October 23 Thursday Diwali 

12 December 25 Thursday Christmas Day 

 


